
BEG 1320.6 FT S & 702.36 FT E OF
OF NW1/4, E 210 FT, N 210 FT, W 
TO POB.

BREWER LARRY A/DEMAI0 SALLIE JEAN
P O BOX 314
LAKE CITY, FL 32056-0314

10-5S-16-03522-004

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

10516.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU
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3
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1,100
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254,448
123,117
131,331

HX HB 50,722
80,609

254,448
0

254,448

1506/1960 1/19/2024 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BREWER LARRY A

BREWER LARRY A (ENH

1410/1892 4/27/2020 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LARRY A BREWER & SALL

MICHAEL ANTHONY DEM
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LAND:1:1: ACRE FRONTS HWY 240-NEAR COLUMBIA CITY

41074 REMODEL 12/29/2020

17292 REMODEL 115 08/07/2000

2000HX Base Yr

6779 SW COUNTY ROAD 240  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,023 108.3000 121.30 366,690 1974 1974 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2000 Heated Area: 2955

BAS 28 100 28 2,207

BAS 40 100 40 3,154

BAS 44 100 44 3,469

BAS 80 100 80 6,308

BAS 160 100 160 12,615

BAS 220 100 220 17,346

BAS 462 100 462 36,427

BAS 640 100 640 50,461

BAS 1,281 100 1,281 101,000

UOP 340 20 68 5,361

3,295 3,023 238,348

BAS=[ORIG=-21,0] W7 W47 S26 E27 N7 E5 S3 E22 N22 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,-30] N20 W32 S20 E32 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W11 W10 S22 E21 N2 N20 $
UOP=[ORIG=0,20] E20 N17 W20 S17 $
BAS=[ORIG=-28,0] N11 W20 S11 E20 $
BAS=[ORIG=-28,-15] N8 W20 S8 E20 $
BAS=[ORIG=-28,-11] N4 W20 S4 E20 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,0] N4 W11 S4 E11 $
BAS=[ORIG=-11,0] N4 W10 S4 E10 $
BAS=[ORIG=-21,0] N4 W7 S4 E7 $
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 500

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 20 20 400.00 UT 2.50 2.50 50 2007 2007 3 50 500

1,100

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 210.00 210.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


